-H North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15833

Spring Classic League

Division: 12UG 1st EAST Field: pGsa 02B

Date: sunday, April 21, 2024 Time: 4:30 PM

Home: 12 (12U) PGSA Stars G Away: 12 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force Y G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (12U) PGSA Stars G 12 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force Y G
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

10 Madison Lawrence
11 Taylor Townsend
13 Juliana Gonzalez
18 Callie Colclough
19 Mila Vargas

28 Bailey Smith

03 Valeria Curiel
31 Camille Jackson
32 Vibha Anand

33 Kate George

34 Kaelyn Lombard
36 Brailynn Hicks
42 Becca Brittle

07 Mila Vargas

74 Arabella Lucido

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10 Emma Reese
11 Natalie Hanzal
12 Lia Henry

13 Laiken Conner
14 Paola Barraza
16 Raelynn Richie
17 Cielo Johnson
19 Madelyn Barton
23 Alani Gonzalez
27 Emelia Mata
03 Braelie Moore
35 Avery Hanson
05 Kensley Willis
07 Fallon Smith
08 Peyton Thomas

09 Caitlin Lewis

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




